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Phase

Board

CSsC

Former Board
Staff

Lead individuals
Foundations
Businesses
Other

TOTAL

Pledges

$163,250.00
$83,200.00
$34,250.00
$12,970.00
$61,750.00
$425,000.00
$1,500.00
$0.00

$781,920.00

Non-pledge gifts

$5,000.00
$53,652.00
$46,084.86
$4,600.52
$74,300.00
$125,000.00
$52,000.00
$0.00

$360,637.38

Total

$168,250.00

$136,852.00
$80,334.86

$17,570.52

$136,050.00

$550,000.00
$53,500.00

$0.00

$1,142,557.38




