Space to Erase Hunger Campaign Summary Revised 11/12/14

<u>Phase</u>	<u>Pledges</u>	Non-pledge gifts	<u>Total</u>
Board	\$163,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$168,250.00
CSC	\$83,200.00	\$53,652.00	\$136,852.00
Former Board	\$34,250.00	\$46,084.86	\$80,334.86
Staff	\$12,970.00	\$4,600.52	\$17,570.52
Lead individuals	\$61,750.00	\$74,300.00	\$136,050.00
Foundations	\$425,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$550,000.00
Businesses	\$1,500.00	\$52,000.00	\$53,500.00
Other	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL	\$781,920.00	\$360,637.38	\$1,142,557.38